
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Notre Dame de Sion (A) 10:46.80 10

2 West Platte (A) 10:52.50 8

3 Maryville (A) 10:55.10 6

4 Savannah (A) 11:05.58 5

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 11:10.77 4

6 Lawson (A) 11:13.54 3

7 Smithville (A) 11:37.80 2

8 East Buchanan (A) 12:04.55 1

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville (A) 8:47.15 10

2 East Buchanan (A) 8:48.07 8

3 West Platte (A) 8:50.89 6

4 Savannah (A) 9:21.25 5

5 Smithville (A) 9:37.68 4

6 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 9:41.43 3

7 Lawson (A) 9:50.71 2

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville 15.85  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 16.24  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 STOLL, Casey Maryville 16.49  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HOOVER, Hana West Platte 17.53  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 18.21  (NW) 1(1) 3.5

5 MCCOY, Elizabeth Excelsior Springs 18.21  (NW) 3(5) 3.5

7 SHIELDS, Bernadette St. Pius X (Kansas 18.36  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 QUESENBERRY, Alaynna Lawson 18.42  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 MCCRAY, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 18.95  (NW) 2(1)

10 WATKINS, Layla East Buchanan 19.12  (NW) 3(6)

11 NOLAND, Taylee Savannah 19.67  (NW) 3(7)

12 CRABTREE, Penelope St. Pius X (Kansas 19.74  (NW) 1(4)

13 HENNEGIN, Molly Smithville 20.04  (NW) 3(8)

14 BROWN, Kailei Truman 20.05  (NW) 2(2)

15 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville 20.54  (NW) 2(3)

16 RUST, Abigail East Buchanan 20.76  (NW) 2(4)

LEWIS, Khloe Truman DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 18.21

2 SHIELDS, Bernadette St. Pius X (Kansas 18.36

3 QUESENBERRY, Alaynna Lawson 18.42

4 CRABTREE, Penelope St. Pius X (Kansas 19.74

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCCRAY, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 18.95

2 BROWN, Kailei Truman 20.05

3 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville 20.54

4 RUST, Abigail East Buchanan 20.76

LEWIS, Khloe Truman DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville 15.85

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 16.24

3 STOLL, Casey Maryville 16.49

4 HOOVER, Hana West Platte 17.53

5 MCCOY, Elizabeth Excelsior Springs 18.21

6 WATKINS, Layla East Buchanan 19.12

7 NOLAND, Taylee Savannah 19.67

8 HENNEGIN, Molly Smithville 20.04

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MATTHYS, Wade St. Pius X (Kansas 15.23  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 VIAU, Sadler Maryville 15.64  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson 15.72  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 EIGHMY, Caden Maryville 16.13  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 BOLIN, Kylan Truman 16.20  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 WOODSON, Gabe East Buchanan 16.36  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 16.82  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 WARTNER, Tyler Excelsior Springs 16.98  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 CLEVENGER, Ryder Lawson 17.10  (NW) 2(7)

10 CHAMBERS, Camden Savannah 17.96  (NW) 1(3)

11 RECARTE, Damian Truman 19.02  (NW) 2(8)

12 STEPP, Corbin Smithville 19.57  (NW) 1(4)

13 BEARD, Eric West Platte 20.26  (NW) 1(5)

14 SCHMIDT, Carter Smithville 20.93  (NW) 1(6)

VASSMER, Donald Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATTHYS, Wade St. Pius X (Kansas 15.23

2 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 16.82

3 CHAMBERS, Camden Savannah 17.96

4 STEPP, Corbin Smithville 19.57

5 BEARD, Eric West Platte 20.26

6 SCHMIDT, Carter Smithville 20.93

VASSMER, Donald Excelsior Springs DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VIAU, Sadler Maryville 15.64

2 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson 15.72

3 EIGHMY, Caden Maryville 16.13
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BOLIN, Kylan Truman 16.20

5 WOODSON, Gabe East Buchanan 16.36

6 WARTNER, Tyler Excelsior Springs 16.98

7 CLEVENGER, Ryder Lawson 17.10

8 RECARTE, Damian Truman 19.02

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NGUYEN, Shai Smithville 12.84  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MCDONALD, Marleigh Smithville 12.97  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CROSS, Madi Lawson 13.00  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 COLEMAN, Keniyah Truman 13.11  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 CRAIG, Alaina Smithville 13.19  (NW) 3(4)

6 GROW, Kora Maryville 13.33  (NW) 3(5) 4

7 KELING, Kourtney East Buchanan 13.40  (NW) 3(6) 3

8 BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson 13.70  (NW) 3(7) 2

9 BOLGER, Kenley Savannah 13.73  (NW) 1(1) 1

10 REEVES, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 13.87  (NW) 2(2)

11 MILES, Adrionna Truman 13.88  (NW) 2(3)

12 MARZA GIL, Claudia East Buchanan 14.11  (NW) 2(4)

13 WILMES, Charlotte Maryville 14.15  (NW) 1(2)

14 COGAN, Raven West Platte 14.16  (NW) 2(5)

15 BENDON, Grace Notre Dame de Si 14.18  (NW) 3(8)

16 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville 14.24  (NW) 2(6)

17 PATE, Serenity Excelsior Springs 14.26  (NW) 2(7)

18 GORDON, Faith Savannah 14.48  (NW) 1(3)

19 DILLON, Lilli'Ana St. Pius X (Kansas 14.61  (NW) 1(4)

20 VINCENT, Aubreal West Platte 14.66  (NW) 1(5)

21 TAYLOR, Amani Notre Dame de Si 15.17  (NW) 1(6)

MASON, Milon KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 1

BROWN, Lanesia KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOLGER, Kenley Savannah 13.73

2 WILMES, Charlotte Maryville 14.15

3 GORDON, Faith Savannah 14.48

4 DILLON, Lilli'Ana St. Pius X (Kansas 14.61

5 VINCENT, Aubreal West Platte 14.66

6 TAYLOR, Amani Notre Dame de Si 15.17

MASON, Milon KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLEMAN, Keniyah Truman 13.11

2 REEVES, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 13.87

3 MILES, Adrionna Truman 13.88

4 MARZA GIL, Claudia East Buchanan 14.11

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 COGAN, Raven West Platte 14.16

6 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville 14.24

7 PATE, Serenity Excelsior Springs 14.26

BROWN, Lanesia KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NGUYEN, Shai Smithville 12.84

2 MCDONALD, Marleigh Smithville 12.97

3 CROSS, Madi Lawson 13.00

4 CRAIG, Alaina Smithville 13.19

5 GROW, Kora Maryville 13.33

6 KELING, Kourtney East Buchanan 13.40

7 BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson 13.70

8 BENDON, Grace Notre Dame de Si 14.18

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Rylanton Savannah 10.85  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SHOUSE, Marques Excelsior Springs 11.12  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BOWEN, Caden Savannah 11.33  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BROWN, Kohen East Buchanan 11.35  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 CRUSE, Cannon St. Pius X (Kansas 11.37  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SHEPHERD, Brody Maryville 11.47  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 ROSKE, Lincoln Smithville 11.54  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 BANNWARTH, Lincoln Smithville 11.65  (NW) 3(5) 1

9 JORDAN, Charles Maryville 11.76  (NW) 2(3)

10 MUBANGA, Nickolas Excelsior Springs 11.89  (NW) 2(4)

11 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan 11.91  (NW) 2(5)

12 KEAR, Layn West Platte 11.92  (NW) 2(6)

13 WRIGHT, Tayshawn Truman 11.99  (NW) 3(6)

14 CLARK, Caiden Truman 12.00  (NW) 2(7)

15 TOMELDAN, Alex St. Pius X (Kansas 12.05  (NW) 1(2)

16 HENDERSON, Thomas Lawson 12.17  (NW) 1(3)

17 SMITH, Dawson Lawson 16.34  (NW) 3(7)

SIMMS, Lamarion KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 1

MASONER, Blaze West Platte DNS  (NW) 2

CARR, Robert KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRUSE, Cannon St. Pius X (Kansas 11.37

2 TOMELDAN, Alex St. Pius X (Kansas 12.05

3 HENDERSON, Thomas Lawson 12.17

SIMMS, Lamarion KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEPHERD, Brody Maryville 11.47

2 ROSKE, Lincoln Smithville 11.54
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 JORDAN, Charles Maryville 11.76

4 MUBANGA, Nickolas Excelsior Springs 11.89

5 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan 11.91

6 KEAR, Layn West Platte 11.92

7 CLARK, Caiden Truman 12.00

MASONER, Blaze West Platte DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Rylanton Savannah 10.85

2 SHOUSE, Marques Excelsior Springs 11.12

3 BOWEN, Caden Savannah 11.33

4 BROWN, Kohen East Buchanan 11.35

5 BANNWARTH, Lincoln Smithville 11.65

6 WRIGHT, Tayshawn Truman 11.99

7 SMITH, Dawson Lawson 16.34

CARR, Robert KIPP KC Legacy DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maryville (A) 1:50.06 2(1) 10

2 Smithville (A) 1:50.79 2(2) 8

3 West Platte (A) 1:52.91 2(3) 6

4 Lawson (A) 1:53.32 2(4) 5

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 1:58.03 1(1) 4

6 Excelsior Springs (A) 1:58.21 1(2) 3

7 East Buchanan (A) 2:02.14 1(3) 2

8 Truman (A) 2:02.43 2(5) 1

Savannah (A) DQ 1

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 1:58.03

2 Excelsior Springs (A) 1:58.21

3 East Buchanan (A) 2:02.14

Savannah (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Maryville (A) 1:50.06

2 Smithville (A) 1:50.79

3 West Platte (A) 1:52.91

4 Lawson (A) 1:53.32

5 Truman (A) 2:02.43

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 West Platte (A) 1:34.84 2(1) 10

2 Excelsior Springs (A) 1:36.78 2(2) 8

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 1:37.06 1(1) 6

4 Savannah (A) 1:37.70 1(2) 5

5 East Buchanan (A) 1:38.41 2(3) 4

6 Maryville (A) 1:39.85 2(4) 3

7 Smithville (A) 1:40.41 2(5) 2

8 Lawson (A) 1:42.19 1(3) 1

Truman (A) DNF 2

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 1:37.06

2 Savannah (A) 1:37.70

3 Lawson (A) 1:42.19

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 West Platte (A) 1:34.84

2 Excelsior Springs (A) 1:36.78

3 East Buchanan (A) 1:38.41

4 Maryville (A) 1:39.85

5 Smithville (A) 1:40.41

Truman (A) DNF

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICHARDSON, Lilly Smithville 5:43.09 10

2 PHILLIPS, Raedyn Savannah 5:57.53 8

3 HAFLEY, Madelyn Smithville 6:09.61 6

4 WICKENHAUSER, Ava Notre Dame de Si 6:11.49 5

5 BARTLETT, Arryonna Maryville 6:11.98 4

6 HINKEBEIN, Marin St. Pius X (Kansas 6:18.80 3

7 SUTTON, Emma Notre Dame de Si 6:21.96 2

8 O'NEAL, Jersey West Platte 6:26.56 1

9 LONG, Izabel St. Pius X (Kansas 6:27.49

10 LEHMAN, Kambri Savannah 6:32.12

11 REBER, Avery West Platte 6:35.90

12 WHITWORTH, Emily Lawson 6:46.28

13 WOOD, Joanna Lawson 7:26.42

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSTON, Jack Smithville 4:30.27 10

2 COVINGTON, Josiah Truman 4:52.33 8

3 HOCHWENDER, Miles Lawson 4:52.34 6

4 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas 4:54.83 5

5 THROM, Logan Smithville 4:56.12 4
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 FREDERICK, Collin West Platte 5:03.84 3

7 PENDERGAST, Benjamin West Platte 5:08.31 2

8 ADWELL, Casey Savannah 5:10.24 1

9 STALLARD, Liam East Buchanan 5:11.98

10 NEIL, Landon Savannah 5:12.46

11 COLLINS, Lane Excelsior Springs 5:20.35

12 HURST, Hudson St. Pius X (Kansas 5:22.87

13 CURP, Thomas East Buchanan 5:25.21

14 MITCHELL, Kimball Maryville 5:27.31

CALDERON, Isaac KIPP KC Legacy DNS

BANKS, Joseph KIPP KC Legacy DNS

HIGH, Benjamin Lawson DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Smithville (A) 50.86 2(1) 10

2 Lawson (A) 53.52 1(1) 8

3 West Platte (A) 53.53 2(2) 6

4 East Buchanan (A) 53.86 2(3) 5

5 Maryville (A) 53.88 2(4) 4

6 Excelsior Springs (A) 54.92 1(2) 3

7 Savannah (A) 55.59 1(3) 2

8 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 1:00.30 1(4) 1

Truman (A) DNF 2

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lawson (A) 53.52

2 Excelsior Springs (A) 54.92

3 Savannah (A) 55.59

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 1:00.30

Section 2 of 2

1 Smithville (A) 50.86

2 West Platte (A) 53.53

3 East Buchanan (A) 53.86

4 Maryville (A) 53.88

Truman (A) DNF

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 West Platte (A) 44.54 2(1) 10

2 Truman (A) 45.46 1(1) 8

3 Savannah (A) 45.47 1(2) 6

4 Maryville (A) 46.11 2(2) 5

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Lawson (A) 46.28 2(3) 4

6 Smithville (A) 46.65 2(4) 3

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 48.77 1(3) 2

8 East Buchanan (A) 50.06 2(5) 1

Excelsior Springs (A) DNF 2

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Truman (A) 45.46

2 Savannah (A) 45.47

3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 48.77

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 West Platte (A) 44.54

2 Maryville (A) 46.11

3 Lawson (A) 46.28

4 Smithville (A) 46.65

5 East Buchanan (A) 50.06

Excelsior Springs (A) DNF

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson 1:02.50 4(1) 10

2 SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson 1:03.27 4(2) 8

3 CARLETTI, Katherine West Platte 1:05.44 4(3) 6

4 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville 1:06.68 4(4) 5

5 DEERING, Lindsey Maryville 1:06.73 4(5) 4

6 HUTTON, Lara Excelsior Springs 1:06.90 3(1) 3

7 MEYERKORTH, Nora West Platte 1:07.45 4(6) 2

8 REVELS, Makenzie Truman 1:07.59 3(2) 1

9 WELCH, Clare St. Pius X (Kansas 1:08.52 1(1)

10 ARNOLD, Emma St. Pius X (Kansas 1:09.57 2(1)

11 GILLILAND, Sydney East Buchanan 1:10.00 3(3)

12 REEVES, Erin Savannah 1:11.53 1(2)

13 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville 1:11.65 2(2)

14 O'NEILL, Jenna Savannah 1:12.24 1(3)

15 PHELPS, Addilyn East Buchanan 1:13.29 2(3)

16 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman 1:15.45 3(4)

17 OSTENDORF, Amelia Notre Dame de Si 1:16.86 3(5)

18 RENOUF, Piper Excelsior Springs 1:16.97 2(4)

19 HALL, Mercedes Maryville 1:18.54 2(5)

20 WILLIAMS, Cecelia Notre Dame de Si 1:22.83 3(6)

PARROTT, Shawnee KIPP KC Legacy DNS 1

JACKSON, Emya KIPP KC Legacy DNS 2
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WELCH, Clare St. Pius X (Kansas 1:08.52

2 REEVES, Erin Savannah 1:11.53

3 O'NEILL, Jenna Savannah 1:12.24

PARROTT, Shawnee KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 ARNOLD, Emma St. Pius X (Kansas 1:09.57

2 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville 1:11.65

3 PHELPS, Addilyn East Buchanan 1:13.29

4 RENOUF, Piper Excelsior Springs 1:16.97

5 HALL, Mercedes Maryville 1:18.54

JACKSON, Emya KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 HUTTON, Lara Excelsior Springs 1:06.90

2 REVELS, Makenzie Truman 1:07.59

3 GILLILAND, Sydney East Buchanan 1:10.00

4 BROWNING, Bayleigh Truman 1:15.45

5 OSTENDORF, Amelia Notre Dame de Si 1:16.86

6 WILLIAMS, Cecelia Notre Dame de Si 1:22.83

Section 4 of 4

1 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson 1:02.50

2 SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson 1:03.27

3 CARLETTI, Katherine West Platte 1:05.44

4 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville 1:06.68

5 DEERING, Lindsey Maryville 1:06.73

6 MEYERKORTH, Nora West Platte 1:07.45

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCMILLAN, Brady West Platte 52.19 4(1) 10

2 RECARTE, Emiliano Truman 54.40 4(2) 8

3 RUST, Nolan East Buchanan 55.02 4(3) 6

4 COCHRAN, Chris St. Pius X (Kansas 55.19 2(1) 5

5 LINTON, Leland Lawson 56.30 3(1) 4

6 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan 56.62 4(4) 3

7 SHARP, Waylon Lawson 56.68 3(2) 2

8 VANVACTER, Drake Excelsior Springs 57.60 3(3) 1

9 ST. AMA, Parker St. Pius X (Kansas 58.05 1(1)

10 RAND, Kayden Truman 58.11 4(5)

11 BULLER, Noah West Platte 58.34 3(4)

12 PITMAN, Beau Smithville 58.63 1(2)

13 ZEMAN, Blake Savannah 1:01.32 1(3)

14 AUGUSTINE, Cody Savannah 1:01.51 2(2)

15 GARD-SHAFER, Jonah Maryville 1:01.95 2(3)

LEONARD, Anthony Maryville DNS 3

PARROTT, Mario KIPP KC Legacy DNS 3

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HUNTER-MOORE, Kyier KIPP KC Legacy DNS 2

O'DELL, Owen Excelsior Springs DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 ST. AMA, Parker St. Pius X (Kansas 58.05

2 PITMAN, Beau Smithville 58.63

3 ZEMAN, Blake Savannah 1:01.32

Section 2 of 4

1 COCHRAN, Chris St. Pius X (Kansas 55.19

2 AUGUSTINE, Cody Savannah 1:01.51

3 GARD-SHAFER, Jonah Maryville 1:01.95

HUNTER-MOORE, Kyier KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 LINTON, Leland Lawson 56.30

2 SHARP, Waylon Lawson 56.68

3 VANVACTER, Drake Excelsior Springs 57.60

4 BULLER, Noah West Platte 58.34

LEONARD, Anthony Maryville DNS

PARROTT, Mario KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 MCMILLAN, Brady West Platte 52.19

2 RECARTE, Emiliano Truman 54.40

3 RUST, Nolan East Buchanan 55.02

4 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan 56.62

5 RAND, Kayden Truman 58.11

O'DELL, Owen Excelsior Springs DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville 47.96 4(1) 10

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 50.08 4(2) 8

3 EIGHMY, Mylee Maryville 50.62 4(3) 5.5

3 BAILEY, Addison West Platte 50.62 4(3) 5.5

5 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville 53.87 3(1) 4

6 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville 56.12 4(5) 3

7 HARE, Billie Savannah 56.52 1(1) 2

8 HOOVER, Hana West Platte 56.64 4(6) 1

9 UTZ, Brooklyn East Buchanan 57.00 3(2)

10 HENNEGIN, Molly Smithville 58.44 3(3)

11 NOLAND, Taylee Savannah 59.15 3(4)

12 ELLIS, Emmalyn Truman 59.40 3(5)

13 BROWN, Madeline St. Pius X (Kansas 1:00.77 1(2)

14 STEEBY, Isabella East Buchanan 1:01.21 3(6)

15 BOYCE, Addisen Excelsior Springs 1:03.02 2(1)

16 ROGERS, Camille St. Pius X (Kansas 1:03.85 1(3)
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 BAIN, Autumn Excelsior Springs 1:12.39 2(2)

18 BROWN, Kailei Truman 1:13.23 2(3)

BROWN, Lanesia KIPP KC Legacy DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HARE, Billie Savannah 56.52

2 BROWN, Madeline St. Pius X (Kansas 1:00.77

3 ROGERS, Camille St. Pius X (Kansas 1:03.85

Section 2 of 4

1 BOYCE, Addisen Excelsior Springs 1:03.02

2 BAIN, Autumn Excelsior Springs 1:12.39

3 BROWN, Kailei Truman 1:13.23

BROWN, Lanesia KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville 53.87

2 UTZ, Brooklyn East Buchanan 57.00

3 HENNEGIN, Molly Smithville 58.44

4 NOLAND, Taylee Savannah 59.15

5 ELLIS, Emmalyn Truman 59.40

6 STEEBY, Isabella East Buchanan 1:01.21

Section 4 of 4

1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville 47.96

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 50.08

3 EIGHMY, Mylee Maryville 50.62

3 BAILEY, Addison West Platte 50.62

5 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville 56.12

6 HOOVER, Hana West Platte 56.64

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KINSLOW, Alexander West Platte 40.91 3(1) 10

2 MATTHYS, Wade St. Pius X (Kansas 41.76 1(1) 8

3 CLEVENGER, Ryder Lawson 43.24 3(2) 6

4 BROWN, Xander Maryville 43.70 3(3) 5

5 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 45.12 1(2) 4

6 EIGHMY, Caden Maryville 45.20 3(4) 3

7 SANDERS, Mark West Platte 45.49 3(5) 2

8 BOLIN, Kylan Truman 45.52 3(6) 1

9 CHAMBERS, Camden Savannah 47.60 1(3)

10 O'NEILL, Booker Excelsior Springs 48.13 1(4)

11 RECARTE, Damian Truman 48.55 2(1)

12 WALKUP, Layne East Buchanan 49.10 2(2)

13 KISNER, Ryan Lawson 49.13 1(5)

14 SCHMIDT, Carter Smithville 49.40 2(3)

15 STEPP, Corbin Smithville 50.42 2(4)

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 PRICE, Jackson Savannah 50.86 2(5)

WATSON, Mikel KIPP KC Legacy DNS 1

WARTNER, Tyler Excelsior Springs DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MATTHYS, Wade St. Pius X (Kansas 41.76

2 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 45.12

3 CHAMBERS, Camden Savannah 47.60

4 O'NEILL, Booker Excelsior Springs 48.13

5 KISNER, Ryan Lawson 49.13

WATSON, Mikel KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 RECARTE, Damian Truman 48.55

2 WALKUP, Layne East Buchanan 49.10

3 SCHMIDT, Carter Smithville 49.40

4 STEPP, Corbin Smithville 50.42

5 PRICE, Jackson Savannah 50.86

WARTNER, Tyler Excelsior Springs DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KINSLOW, Alexander West Platte 40.91

2 CLEVENGER, Ryder Lawson 43.24

3 BROWN, Xander Maryville 43.70

4 EIGHMY, Caden Maryville 45.20

5 SANDERS, Mark West Platte 45.49

6 BOLIN, Kylan Truman 45.52

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOGGATT, Kylie Smithville 2:25.14 10

2 HINKEBEIN, Maecy St. Pius X (Kansas 2:32.05 8

3 ROBBINS, Lily Smithville 2:38.23 6

4 LEHMAN, Kambri Savannah 2:41.96 5

5 MILLER, Rylee Smithville 2:42.50

6 PHILLIPS, Raedyn Savannah 2:44.68 4

7 ENYEART, Adalei Lawson 2:49.26 3

8 PARSONS, Ellie Maryville 2:51.73 2

9 RUST, Lillian East Buchanan 2:54.97 1

10 KENNEDY, Katherine Notre Dame de Si 2:55.15

11 REBER, Avery West Platte 2:58.61

12 ROSS, Lucia St. Pius X (Kansas 3:03.37

13 O'NEAL, Jersey West Platte 3:03.51

14 MONAHAN, Olivia Maryville 3:09.30

15 EVANS, Audrey East Buchanan 3:15.63

MCCRARY, Haley Lawson DNS

FRANK, Kelly Notre Dame de Si DNS
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#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FISHER, Will East Buchanan 2:08.13 10

2 COVINGTON, Josiah Truman 2:08.52 8

3 RUSSELL, Chandler Smithville 2:10.22 6

4 DOMBEK, Jaren Maryville 2:12.06 5

5 HACKETT, Ryker Maryville 2:13.32 4

6 HOCHWENDER, Miles Lawson 2:15.75 3

7 HUNTER, Samuel Smithville 2:16.66 2

8 PIENTA, Alex Truman 2:22.13 1

9 NEIL, Benjamin Savannah 2:23.06

10 BRYANT, Kevin St. Pius X (Kansas 2:23.44

11 GLOVER, James Smithville 2:25.92

12 MELLICK, Mathew West Platte 2:28.10

13 HELLEM, Silas Excelsior Springs 2:30.76

14 ELAM, Lincoln St. Pius X (Kansas 2:36.31

15 OVERFIELD, Ivan Excelsior Springs 2:38.88

16 DEFFET, Michael West Platte 2:39.85

17 ZEMAN, Blake Savannah 2:50.45

BANKS, Joseph KIPP KC Legacy DNS

ELLIOTT, Joshua KIPP KC Legacy DNS

BAUGH, Phoenix East Buchanan DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRAIG, Alaina Smithville 27.33  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 COLEMAN, Keniyah Truman 27.38  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 WENZ, Madeleine Excelsior Springs 28.52  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 BENDON, Grace Notre Dame de Si 28.85  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 MILES, Adrionna Truman 29.31  (NW) 2(2) 4

6 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville 29.38  (NW) 2(3) 2.5

6 BEATTIE, Jada Lawson 29.38  (NW) 3(4) 2.5

8 JORDAN, Catherine Maryville 29.60  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 BOLGER, Kenley Savannah 29.78  (NW) 1(1)

10 HEASTAN, Audi East Buchanan 30.02  (NW) 2(5)

11 DOVER, Kendall West Platte 30.17  (NW) 3(5)

12 BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson 30.20  (NW) 3(6)

13 LETT-STEPHENS, Hunter West Platte 30.61  (NW) 3(7)

14 HILL, Rylee East Buchanan 30.97  (NW) 2(6)

15 REEVES, Erin Savannah 31.01  (NW) 1(2)

16 MCCRAY, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 31.34  (NW) 1(3)

17 WEBB, Mollie Maryville 32.36  (NW) 2(7)

18 SYMANSKI, Sloane Notre Dame de Si 32.76  (NW) 2(8)

MASON, Milon KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 1

STACKER, Ke'Mya KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOLGER, Kenley Savannah 29.78

2 REEVES, Erin Savannah 31.01

3 MCCRAY, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 31.34

MASON, Milon KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLEMAN, Keniyah Truman 27.38

2 MILES, Adrionna Truman 29.31

3 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville 29.38

4 JORDAN, Catherine Maryville 29.60

5 HEASTAN, Audi East Buchanan 30.02

6 HILL, Rylee East Buchanan 30.97

7 WEBB, Mollie Maryville 32.36

8 SYMANSKI, Sloane Notre Dame de Si 32.76

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRAIG, Alaina Smithville 27.33

2 WENZ, Madeleine Excelsior Springs 28.52

3 BENDON, Grace Notre Dame de Si 28.85

4 BEATTIE, Jada Lawson 29.38

5 DOVER, Kendall West Platte 30.17

6 BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson 30.20

7 LETT-STEPHENS, Hunter West Platte 30.61

STACKER, Ke'Mya KIPP KC Legacy DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SILLS, Tavan Truman 22.71  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 COOK, Rylanton Savannah 23.16  (NW) 2(1) 7

2 VIAU, Sadler Maryville 23.16  (NW) 3(2) 7

4 WESTPHAL, Preston Smithville 23.65  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 DELOZIER, Boone Smithville 23.91  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 JACKSON, Kristian Truman 24.09  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 JORDAN, Charles Maryville 24.10  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 BOWEN, Caden Savannah 24.17  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 KEAR, Layn West Platte 24.38  (NW) 3(7)

10 TOMELDAN, Alex St. Pius X (Kansas 25.03  (NW) 1(1)

11 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan 25.33  (NW) 2(3)

12 NOLAN, Connor St. Pius X (Kansas 25.53  (NW) 1(2)

13 VANDERPOOL, Luke Lawson 25.72  (NW) 1(3)

14 MITCHELL, Brecken Smithville 25.89  (NW) 1(4)

15 JONES, Joseph Lawson 26.36  (NW) 2(4)

16 PEDERSON, Jaxon East Buchanan 26.61  (NW) 2(5)

SIMMS, Lamarion KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 1

BROWN, Jeremiah KIPP KC Legacy DNS  (NW) 2

MASONER, Blaze West Platte DNS  (NW) 2

NIBARGER, Cayden Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW) 2

PURNELL, Conrad Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW) 3
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOMELDAN, Alex St. Pius X (Kansas 25.03

2 NOLAN, Connor St. Pius X (Kansas 25.53

3 VANDERPOOL, Luke Lawson 25.72

4 MITCHELL, Brecken Smithville 25.89

SIMMS, Lamarion KIPP KC Legacy DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Rylanton Savannah 23.16

2 BOWEN, Caden Savannah 24.17

3 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan 25.33

4 JONES, Joseph Lawson 26.36

5 PEDERSON, Jaxon East Buchanan 26.61

BROWN, Jeremiah KIPP KC Legacy DNS

MASONER, Blaze West Platte DNS

NIBARGER, Cayden Excelsior Springs DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SILLS, Tavan Truman 22.71

2 VIAU, Sadler Maryville 23.16

3 WESTPHAL, Preston Smithville 23.65

4 DELOZIER, Boone Smithville 23.91

5 JACKSON, Kristian Truman 24.09

6 JORDAN, Charles Maryville 24.10

7 KEAR, Layn West Platte 24.38

PURNELL, Conrad Excelsior Springs DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DEERING, Audrey Maryville 12:18.07 10

2 RICHARDSON, Lilly Smithville 12:24.76 8

3 BYERGO, Tinley Savannah 12:54.51 6

4 JOHNSON, Daniella Notre Dame de Si 13:02.93 5

5 GILLIS, Charlotte West Platte 13:08.09 4

6 MARSHALL, Emma Smithville 14:21.06 3

7 GRIFFITHS, Genevieve Notre Dame de Si 14:24.88 2

TEMPLETON, Lillie Lawson DNS

WHITWORTH, Emily Lawson DNS

CLINE, Megan West Platte DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSTON, Jack Smithville 9:55.47 10

2 TREASE, Charles West Platte 10:32.44 8

3 THROM, Logan Smithville 10:37.17 6

4 CASTELLON, Daniel Maryville 10:41.57 5

5 MILLER, Samuel West Platte 10:43.91 4

6 GILLESPIE, Sean Truman 10:52.18 3

#22 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 MCCOLLOUGH, Tucker Maryville 11:24.11 2

8 SCHWEIZER, Cole Savannah 11:50.20 1

9 BOLINGER, Christopher Lawson 12:10.56

10 BERG, Camren Savannah 12:32.72

11 DOERING, Blake St. Pius X (Kansas 12:33.24

12 SOLOMON, Emanuel St. Pius X (Kansas 12:57.43

13 WHITNEY, Drake Excelsior Springs 12:58.90

14 LOCKWOOD, Henry Excelsior Springs 13:05.36

15 BRUSHWOOD, Josiah East Buchanan 13:23.84

16 O'DONNELL, Caleb East Buchanan 14:50.04

HOCHWENDER, Miles Lawson DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Smithville (A) 4:17.19 2(1) 10

2 Lawson (A) 4:18.45 2(2) 8

3 Maryville (A) 4:34.19 2(3) 6

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 4:41.73 1(1) 5

5 Savannah (A) 4:43.91 1(2) 4

6 West Platte (A) 4:47.64 2(4) 3

7 Truman (A) 4:48.48 2(5) 2

8 Notre Dame de Sion (A) 4:53.59 2(6) 1

9 Excelsior Springs (A) 4:53.63 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 4:41.73

2 Savannah (A) 4:43.91

3 Excelsior Springs (A) 4:53.63

Section 2 of 2

1 Smithville (A) 4:17.19

2 Lawson (A) 4:18.45

3 Maryville (A) 4:34.19

4 West Platte (A) 4:47.64

5 Truman (A) 4:48.48

6 Notre Dame de Sion (A) 4:53.59

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maryville (A) 3:40.07 2(1) 10

2 Smithville (A) 3:40.55 2(2) 8

3 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 3:41.86 1(1) 6

4 Lawson (A) 3:46.55 2(3) 5

5 Truman (A) 3:47.58 2(4) 4

6 Excelsior Springs (A) 3:52.40 1(2) 3

7 West Platte (A) 3:53.93 2(5) 2
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#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Savannah (A) 3:58.82 1(3) 1

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 St. Pius X (Kansas City) (A) 3:41.86

2 Excelsior Springs (A) 3:52.40

3 Savannah (A) 3:58.82

Section 2 of 2

1 Maryville (A) 3:40.07

2 Smithville (A) 3:40.55

3 Lawson (A) 3:46.55

4 Truman (A) 3:47.58

5 West Platte (A) 3:53.93

KIPP KC Legacy (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson 6' 03 /4 10

2 WARTNER, Tyler Excelsior Springs 5' 83 /4 8

3 SCOTT, Clark East Buchanan 5' 83 /4 6

4 MEIBOHM, Erik Lawson 5' 83 /4 5

5 STEPP, Corbin Smithville 5' 7" 4

6 LAGER, Ethan Maryville 5' 7" 3

7 HENSON, Elijah Truman 5' 5" 2

8 BEARD, Eric West Platte 5' 3" 1

9 ANDERSON, Julian St. Pius X (Kansas5' 3"

9 HALLAUER, Declan Excelsior Springs 5' 3"

11 FARRELL, Carter Savannah 4' 11"

11 WELCH, Jack Savannah 4' 11"

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SNAPP, Aubrey Savannah 5' 33 /4 10

2 BAKER, Adalyn St. Pius X (Kansas4' 113 /4 8

3 HOUCK, Katie Excelsior Springs 4' 93 /4 6

4 PETERS, Faith Smithville 4' 93 /4 5

5 THORNTON, Rosalie Smithville 4' 73 /4 3.5

5 MCDANIELS, Camden Excelsior Springs 4' 73 /4 3.5

7 STOLL, Casey Maryville 4' 73 /4 2

8 BODDE, Eleanore Notre Dame de Si 4' 73 /4 1

9 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 4' 6"

9 VAUGHN, Taylen Lawson 4' 6"

11 JONES, Aspen West Platte 4' 4"

11 REVELS, Makenzie Truman 4' 4"

11 CLINE, Caitlyn Lawson 4' 4"

#26 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 BROWN, Kailei Truman 4' 4"

11 WERLE, Kamryn East Buchanan 4' 4"

ROGERS, Camille St. Pius X (KansasNH

NEWCOMB, Liberty West Platte NH

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLOREA, Quinten Lawson 12' 6" 10

2 SHEPHERD, Brody Maryville 12' 0" 8

3 DIXON, Reece East Buchanan 12' 0" 6

4 ARMSTRONG, Alec Excelsior Springs 11' 6" 5

5 SUMMERS, Jonathan Savannah 11' 6" 4

6 SCHRICK, Caylor Savannah 11' 6" 3

7 VIAU, Sadler Maryville 11' 6" 2

8 PULLIAM, Brayden Lawson 11' 0" 1

9 PITMAN, Beau Smithville 9' 6"

10 CONRAD, Reid West Platte 8' 6"

11 OWENS, Teagan East Buchanan 8' 0"

FOSTER, Ryland Smithville NH

GRIER, Grayson West Platte NH

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 11' 6" 10

2 ALLEN, Aubryanna Lawson 11' 0" 8

3 DUCKWITZ, Emily Smithville 9' 0" 6

4 CARLETTI, Katherine West Platte 9' 0" 5

5 ROGERS, Kayden Excelsior Springs 8' 0" 4

6 REBER, Halle West Platte 8' 0" 3

7 MARING, Makenna Excelsior Springs 7' 6" 2

8 WESSINGER, Ava St. Pius X (Kansas7' 0" 0.5

8 THORNTON, Rosalie Smithville 7' 0" 0.5

10 FARRELL, Natalie Savannah 6' 6"

10 HUGHES, Chloe East Buchanan 6' 6"

12 YINGLING, Alexis Savannah 6' 0"

GREGORY, Bailey East Buchanan NH

JORDAN, Catherine Maryville DNS

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROSKE, Lincoln Smithville 20' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BILKE, Luke Maryville 20' 01 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson 19' 81 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MITCHELL, Brecken Smithville 18' 103 /4  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 NWABUONWU, Emmanuel St. Pius X (Kansas18' 93 /4  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 CRUSE, Cannon St. Pius X (Kansas18' 93 /4  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 JACKSON, Kristian Truman 18' 41 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2
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#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 BOLIN, Kylan Truman 17' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 GIBSON, Cale Savannah 17' 91 /2  (NW) 1(4)

10 BROWN, Kohen East Buchanan 17' 81 /4  (NW) 2(6)

11 MUBANGA, Nickolas Excelsior Springs 17' 63 /4  (NW) 2(7)

12 MILLER, Gash Savannah 17' 11 /4  (NW) 1(5)

13 VANDERPOOL, Luke Lawson 16' 61 /2  (NW) 1(6)

14 GRIER, Clint East Buchanan 16' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

15 BAILEY, Lochlan West Platte 15' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

16 QUINTERO, Isaiah West Platte 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(8)

EIGHMY, Caden Maryville DNS  (NW) 1

SHOUSE, Marques Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MITCHELL, Brecken Smithville 18' 103 /4  (NW)

2 NWABUONWU, Emmanuel St. Pius X (Kansas18' 93 /4  (NW)

3 CRUSE, Cannon St. Pius X (Kansas18' 93 /4  (NW)

4 GIBSON, Cale Savannah 17' 91 /2  (NW)

5 MILLER, Gash Savannah 17' 11 /4  (NW)

6 VANDERPOOL, Luke Lawson 16' 61 /2  (NW)

7 BAILEY, Lochlan West Platte 15' 91 /2  (NW)

8 QUINTERO, Isaiah West Platte 14' 81 /2  (NW)

EIGHMY, Caden Maryville DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROSKE, Lincoln Smithville 20' 9"  (NW)

2 BILKE, Luke Maryville 20' 01 /4  (NW)

3 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson 19' 81 /4  (NW)

4 JACKSON, Kristian Truman 18' 41 /4  (NW)

5 BOLIN, Kylan Truman 17' 91 /2  (NW)

6 BROWN, Kohen East Buchanan 17' 81 /4  (NW)

7 MUBANGA, Nickolas Excelsior Springs 17' 63 /4  (NW)

8 GRIER, Clint East Buchanan 16' 1"  (NW)

SHOUSE, Marques Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EIGHMY, Mylee Maryville 16' 33 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RYAN, Reese Excelsior Springs 15' 101 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SHIELDS, Bernadette St. Pius X (Kansas15' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 15' 43 /4  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 CROSS, Madi Lawson 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 COGAN, Raven West Platte 14' 103 /4  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 KELING, Kourtney East Buchanan 14' 91 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 WERLE, Kamryn East Buchanan 14' 8"  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 MILES, Adrionna Truman 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

9 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(7)

#30 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 SNAPP, Aubrey Savannah 14' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

12 LOEFFERT, Bella Excelsior Springs 14' 31 /4  (NW) 2(9)

13 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville 14' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

14 QUESENBERRY, Alaynna Lawson 13' 113 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 DILLON, Lilli'Ana St. Pius X (Kansas13' 81 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 NICHOLS, Lateya Truman 13' 0"  (NW) 1(7)

17 LETT-STEPHENS, Hunter West Platte 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHIELDS, Bernadette St. Pius X (Kansas15' 71 /2  (NW)

2 CROSS, Madi Lawson 15' 31 /2  (NW)

3 MILES, Adrionna Truman 14' 61 /2  (NW)

4 MCKENZIE, Ella Smithville 14' 1"  (NW)

5 QUESENBERRY, Alaynna Lawson 13' 113 /4  (NW)

6 DILLON, Lilli'Ana St. Pius X (Kansas13' 81 /4  (NW)

7 NICHOLS, Lateya Truman 13' 0"  (NW)

8 LETT-STEPHENS, Hunter West Platte 12' 101 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EIGHMY, Mylee Maryville 16' 33 /4  (NW)

2 RYAN, Reese Excelsior Springs 15' 101 /4  (NW)

3 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 15' 43 /4  (NW)

4 COGAN, Raven West Platte 14' 103 /4  (NW)

5 KELING, Kourtney East Buchanan 14' 91 /4  (NW)

6 WERLE, Kamryn East Buchanan 14' 8"  (NW)

7 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville 14' 61 /2  (NW)

8 SNAPP, Aubrey Savannah 14' 5"  (NW)

9 LOEFFERT, Bella Excelsior Springs 14' 31 /4  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NWABUONWU, Emmanuel St. Pius X (Kansas42' 113 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SNARR, Ayden Smithville 40' 43 /4  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 CRUSE, Cannon St. Pius X (Kansas39' 31 /4  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 BILKE, Luke Maryville 38' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 KELSO, Louis Truman 38' 83 /4  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 GROTE, Macalan Lawson 37' 101 /2  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 MCCANT, Marquez Excelsior Springs 37' 83 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 KNIGHT, Collin Smithville 37' 73 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 MILLER, Gash Savannah 37' 71 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 WOODSON, Gabe East Buchanan 37' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

11 WELCH, Jack Savannah 37' 11 /4  (NW) 1(4)

12 VANDERPOOL, Luke Lawson 36' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 BAILEY, Lochlan West Platte 34' 23 /4  (NW) 1(6)

14 BULLER, Noah West Platte 33' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 SPRAGUE, Parker East Buchanan 30' 91 /4  (NW) 1(8)
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#31 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

PURNELL, Conrad Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NWABUONWU, Emmanuel St. Pius X (Kansas42' 113 /4  (NW)

2 CRUSE, Cannon St. Pius X (Kansas39' 31 /4  (NW)

3 MILLER, Gash Savannah 37' 71 /4  (NW)

4 WELCH, Jack Savannah 37' 11 /4  (NW)

5 VANDERPOOL, Luke Lawson 36' 71 /2  (NW)

6 BAILEY, Lochlan West Platte 34' 23 /4  (NW)

7 BULLER, Noah West Platte 33' 41 /2  (NW)

8 SPRAGUE, Parker East Buchanan 30' 91 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SNARR, Ayden Smithville 40' 43 /4  (NW)

2 BILKE, Luke Maryville 38' 11"  (NW)

3 KELSO, Louis Truman 38' 83 /4  (NW)

4 GROTE, Macalan Lawson 37' 101 /2  (NW)

5 MCCANT, Marquez Excelsior Springs 37' 83 /4  (NW)

6 KNIGHT, Collin Smithville 37' 73 /4  (NW)

7 WOODSON, Gabe East Buchanan 37' 4"  (NW)

PURNELL, Conrad Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ACKLIN, Brylee Maryville 35' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 GRAYSON, Jesslyn Maryville 33' 71 /4  (NW) 8

3 BAILEY, Addison West Platte 33' 43 /4  (NW) 6

4 RYAN, Reese Excelsior Springs 32' 21 /4  (NW) 5

5 MEYERKORTH, Nora West Platte 31' 111 /2  (NW) 4

6 ARNOLD, Emma St. Pius X (Kansas31' 61 /2  (NW) 3

7 COURTNEY, Tess Savannah 28' 111 /4  (NW) 2

8 CORDELL, Campbell Truman 28' 93 /4  (NW) 1

9 REEVES, Haleigh Excelsior Springs 27' 11"  (NW)

10 FORNEY, Annelise Savannah 27' 91 /4  (NW)

11 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville 27' 83 /4  (NW)

12 VAUGHN, Taylen Lawson 26' 0"  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCKIM, Mace Maryville 59' 81 /2 2(1) 10

2 AVILES, Elijah Smithville 51' 93 /4 2(2) 8

3 GREER, Connor Truman 44' 93 /4 2(3) 6

4 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan 41' 3" 2(4) 5

5 CRAWFORD, Brogan Lawson 41' 01 /2 2(5) 4

6 KENDRICK, Beckett Maryville 40' 63 /4 2(6) 3

7 CORRELL, Weston Truman 39' 3" 2(7) 2

#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville 38' 61 /4 1(1) 1

9 BYE, Braxton Lawson 38' 51 /2 2(8)

10 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan 38' 43 /4 1(2)

11 ROGERS, Remington Excelsior Springs 37' 73 /4 1(3)

12 SHROYER, Xander West Platte 36' 73 /4 2(9)

13 COX, Keegan Smithville 36' 21 /4 1(4)

14 RAMSEY, Kanyon Savannah 35' 41 /2 1(5)

15 RAMSEY, Colden Savannah 35' 01 /4 1(6)

16 HEAVENER, Lanndan West Platte 34' 2" 1(7)

17 KIRBY, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas33' 53 /4 1(8)

18 SHOUSE, Mathew Excelsior Springs 30' 73 /4 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville 38' 61 /4

2 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan 38' 43 /4

3 ROGERS, Remington Excelsior Springs 37' 73 /4

4 COX, Keegan Smithville 36' 21 /4

5 RAMSEY, Kanyon Savannah 35' 41 /2

6 RAMSEY, Colden Savannah 35' 01 /4

7 HEAVENER, Lanndan West Platte 34' 2"

8 KIRBY, Jack St. Pius X (Kansas33' 53 /4

9 SHOUSE, Mathew Excelsior Springs 30' 73 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCKIM, Mace Maryville 59' 81 /2

2 AVILES, Elijah Smithville 51' 93 /4

3 GREER, Connor Truman 44' 93 /4

4 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan 41' 3"

5 CRAWFORD, Brogan Lawson 41' 01 /2

6 KENDRICK, Beckett Maryville 40' 63 /4

7 CORRELL, Weston Truman 39' 3"

8 BYE, Braxton Lawson 38' 51 /2

9 SHROYER, Xander West Platte 36' 73 /4

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan 45' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 ROGERS, Kinley Excelsior Springs 38' 5" 2(2) 8

3 HART, Emily Smithville 34' 5" 2(3) 6

4 SCHMUTZLER, Mackenzie Savannah 32' 51 /2 1(1) 5

5 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville 30' 53 /4 2(4) 4

6 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson 30' 01 /4 2(5) 3

7 BISHOP, Regan Excelsior Springs 29' 81 /4 2(6) 2

8 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan 29' 51 /4 2(7) 1

9 BAKER, Josephine Maryville 29' 1" 2(8)

10 PRESTIDGE, Liza West Platte 29' 0" 2(9)
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#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 FRENCH, Maizie West Platte 28' 73 /4 2(10)

12 ERSERY, Sydney Truman 27' 21 /2 1(2)

13 DREESEN, Destiny Lawson 26' 61 /4 1(3)

14 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville 25' 71 /4 1(4)

15 PETERS, Joy Smithville 24' 111 /4 1(5)

16 BARSCH, Madelyn Savannah 24' 53 /4 1(6)

17 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas24' 13 /4 1(7)

18 GEORGE, Cathisa St. Pius X (Kansas23' 01 /2 1(8)

19 FITZSIMMONS, Kylie Notre Dame de Si 12' 21 /2 1(9)

KIERSPEL, Nicole Notre Dame de Si DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCHMUTZLER, Mackenzie Savannah 32' 51 /2

2 ERSERY, Sydney Truman 27' 21 /2

3 DREESEN, Destiny Lawson 26' 61 /4

4 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville 25' 71 /4

5 PETERS, Joy Smithville 24' 111 /4

6 BARSCH, Madelyn Savannah 24' 53 /4

7 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas24' 13 /4

8 GEORGE, Cathisa St. Pius X (Kansas23' 01 /2

9 FITZSIMMONS, Kylie Notre Dame de Si 12' 21 /2

KIERSPEL, Nicole Notre Dame de Si DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan 45' 101 /2

2 ROGERS, Kinley Excelsior Springs 38' 5"

3 HART, Emily Smithville 34' 5"

4 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville 30' 53 /4

5 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson 30' 01 /4

6 BISHOP, Regan Excelsior Springs 29' 81 /4

7 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan 29' 51 /4

8 BAKER, Josephine Maryville 29' 1"

9 PRESTIDGE, Liza West Platte 29' 0"

10 FRENCH, Maizie West Platte 28' 73 /4

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCKIM, Mace Maryville 157' 3" 2(1) 10

2 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan 145' 8" 2(2) 8

3 AVILES, Elijah Smithville 140' 7" 2(3) 6

4 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville 123' 10" 2(4) 5

5 KENDRICK, Beckett Maryville 123' 5" 2(5) 4

6 COX, Keegan Smithville 122' 8" 2(6)

7 BYE, Braxton Lawson 114' 4" 2(7) 3

8 MARTIN, Dominic St. Pius X (Kansas113' 6" 1(1) 2

9 CRAWFORD, Brogan Lawson 110' 6" 2(8) 1

#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 RODGERS, Jeremiah Savannah 102' 10" 1(2)

11 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte 101' 0" 2(9)

12 GREER, Connor Truman 98' 0" 1(3)

13 BARTEE, Adam West Platte 97' 5" 1(4)

14 ROGERS, Remington Excelsior Springs 95' 8" 1(5)

15 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan 89' 3" 2(10)

16 FRAZIER, Rogue Smithville 88' 8" 1(6)

17 RAMSEY, Colden Savannah 83' 8" 1(7)

18 CLARK, Lucky Excelsior Springs 78' 10" 1(8)

19 COSTA, Makhi Truman 75' 6" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, Dominic St. Pius X (Kansas113' 6"

2 RODGERS, Jeremiah Savannah 102' 10"

3 GREER, Connor Truman 98' 0"

4 BARTEE, Adam West Platte 97' 5"

5 ROGERS, Remington Excelsior Springs 95' 8"

6 FRAZIER, Rogue Smithville 88' 8"

7 RAMSEY, Colden Savannah 83' 8"

8 CLARK, Lucky Excelsior Springs 78' 10"

9 COSTA, Makhi Truman 75' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCKIM, Mace Maryville 157' 3"

2 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan 145' 8"

3 AVILES, Elijah Smithville 140' 7"

4 KRAHN, Ashton Smithville 123' 10"

5 KENDRICK, Beckett Maryville 123' 5"

6 COX, Keegan Smithville 122' 8"

7 BYE, Braxton Lawson 114' 4"

8 CRAWFORD, Brogan Lawson 110' 6"

9 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte 101' 0"

10 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan 89' 3"

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROGERS, Kinley Excelsior Springs 122' 0" 2(1) 10

2 SWOPE, Cambrie West Platte 107' 5" 2(2) 8

3 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville 93' 6" 2(3) 6

4 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan 90' 10" 2(4) 5

5 HART, Emily Smithville 89' 9" 2(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan 89' 7" 2(6) 3

7 ERSERY, Sydney Truman 84' 0" 1(1) 2

8 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson 80' 9" 2(7) 1

9 BISHOP, Regan Excelsior Springs 80' 8" 2(8)

10 SNEAD, Jacy Maryville 78' 9" 2(9)
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#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson 75' 5" 2(10)

12 HOLCUMBRINK, Brenna Savannah 74' 1" 1(2)

13 PRESTIDGE, Liza West Platte 73' 1" 1(3)

14 PETERS, Joy Smithville 67' 5" 1(4)

15 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas63' 10" 1(5)

16 KNABE, Layla St. Pius X (Kansas61' 6" 1(6)

17 BARSCH, Madelyn Savannah 58' 5" 1(7)

18 HANCOCK, Amelia Notre Dame de Si 57' 6" 1(8)

19 MUNJAK-KHOURY, Sylvia Notre Dame de Si 54' 4" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ERSERY, Sydney Truman 84' 0"

2 HOLCUMBRINK, Brenna Savannah 74' 1"

3 PRESTIDGE, Liza West Platte 73' 1"

4 PETERS, Joy Smithville 67' 5"

5 ROACH, Lauryn St. Pius X (Kansas63' 10"

6 KNABE, Layla St. Pius X (Kansas61' 6"

7 BARSCH, Madelyn Savannah 58' 5"

8 HANCOCK, Amelia Notre Dame de Si 57' 6"

9 MUNJAK-KHOURY, Sylvia Notre Dame de Si 54' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROGERS, Kinley Excelsior Springs 122' 0"

2 SWOPE, Cambrie West Platte 107' 5"

3 BILKE, Gwyn Maryville 93' 6"

4 KELSEY, Allie East Buchanan 90' 10"

5 HART, Emily Smithville 89' 9"

6 JOHNSON, Brooklynn East Buchanan 89' 7"

7 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson 80' 9"

8 BISHOP, Regan Excelsior Springs 80' 8"

9 SNEAD, Jacy Maryville 78' 9"

10 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson 75' 5"

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KENDRICK, Beckett Maryville 145' 2" 2(1) 10

2 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte 143' 8" 2(2) 8

3 MEIBOHM, Erik Lawson 129' 11" 2(3) 6

4 GROOMS, Sullivan Smithville 128' 7" 2(4) 5

5 ANDERSON, Evan Smithville 127' 3" 1(1) 4

6 THOMAS, Kylan Savannah 124' 3" 2(5) 3

7 BULLARD, Alexander Excelsior Springs 122' 10" 1(2) 2

8 ALLEN, Luke Maryville 122' 3" 2(6) 1

9 MCADAMS, Gavin Excelsior Springs 117' 2" 2(7)

10 BOATWRIGHT, Ethan East Buchanan 116' 6" 1(3)

11 CLEARY, Graham Savannah 112' 0" 1(4)

#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 JACKSON, Cooper Lawson 108' 3" 2(8)

13 SCOTT, Patrick iii East Buchanan 106' 7" 2(9)

14 HEAVENER, Lanndan West Platte 105' 9" 1(5)

15 DOERING, Blake St. Pius X (Kansas98' 7" 1(6)

16 LILLY, Zachary Truman 97' 11" 2(10)

17 HARDESTY, Luka St. Pius X (Kansas90' 10" 1(7)

18 HON, Cole Smithville 89' 4" 1(8)

19 BLEDSOE, Lucas Truman 75' 5" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Evan Smithville 127' 3"

2 BULLARD, Alexander Excelsior Springs 122' 10"

3 BOATWRIGHT, Ethan East Buchanan 116' 6"

4 CLEARY, Graham Savannah 112' 0"

5 HEAVENER, Lanndan West Platte 105' 9"

6 DOERING, Blake St. Pius X (Kansas98' 7"

7 HARDESTY, Luka St. Pius X (Kansas90' 10"

8 HON, Cole Smithville 89' 4"

9 BLEDSOE, Lucas Truman 75' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KENDRICK, Beckett Maryville 145' 2"

2 HESKIN, Khysen West Platte 143' 8"

3 MEIBOHM, Erik Lawson 129' 11"

4 GROOMS, Sullivan Smithville 128' 7"

5 THOMAS, Kylan Savannah 124' 3"

6 ALLEN, Luke Maryville 122' 3"

7 MCADAMS, Gavin Excelsior Springs 117' 2"

8 JACKSON, Cooper Lawson 108' 3"

9 SCOTT, Patrick iii East Buchanan 106' 7"

10 LILLY, Zachary Truman 97' 11"

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CASLER, Josie Excelsior Springs 120' 6" 2(1) 10

2 ROGERS, Kinley Excelsior Springs 118' 11" 2(2) 8

3 COX, Gracie Lawson 107' 8" 2(3) 6

4 GRIER, Sophie West Platte 107' 3" 2(4) 5

5 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 98' 5" 1(1) 4

6 SPRY, Aryana Savannah 92' 2" 2(5) 3

7 RUTHERFORD, Amber West Platte 86' 6" 1(2) 2

8 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman 86' 5" 2(6) 1

9 COMPTON, Alexandra St. Pius X (Kansas86' 0" 1(3)

9 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 86' 0" 2(7)

11 PETERS, Faith Smithville 84' 6" 2(8)

12 ECKLEY, Ella Maryville 83' 1" 1(4)
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#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan 82' 4" 2(9)

14 BILLIMON, Jesa Truman 80' 3" 2(10)

15 ZORDA, Cali Smithville 74' 10" 1(5)

16 BLACKFORD, Chloe Maryville 68' 11" 1(6)

17 GEORGE, Cathisa St. Pius X (Kansas67' 7" 1(7)

18 PETERS, Joy Smithville 59' 5" 1(8)

19 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville 56' 5" 1(9)

20 ANDERSON, Madison East Buchanan 47' 10" 1(10)

21 STUART, Makenzie Notre Dame de Si 46' 1" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson 98' 5"

2 RUTHERFORD, Amber West Platte 86' 6"

3 COMPTON, Alexandra St. Pius X (Kansas86' 0"

4 ECKLEY, Ella Maryville 83' 1"

5 ZORDA, Cali Smithville 74' 10"

6 BLACKFORD, Chloe Maryville 68' 11"

7 GEORGE, Cathisa St. Pius X (Kansas67' 7"

8 PETERS, Joy Smithville 59' 5"

9 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville 56' 5"

10 ANDERSON, Madison East Buchanan 47' 10"

11 STUART, Makenzie Notre Dame de Si 46' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 CASLER, Josie Excelsior Springs 120' 6"

2 ROGERS, Kinley Excelsior Springs 118' 11"

3 COX, Gracie Lawson 107' 8"

4 GRIER, Sophie West Platte 107' 3"

5 SPRY, Aryana Savannah 92' 2"

6 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman 86' 5"

7 EAGLEBURGER, Lynli Savannah 86' 0"

8 PETERS, Faith Smithville 84' 6"

9 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan 82' 4"

10 BILLIMON, Jesa Truman 80' 3"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Maryville MARY 141

2 Smithville SMTV 124

3 Lawson LAWS 88

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) SPXK 80

5 West Platte WPLT 76

6 Truman TRUM 75

7 East Buchanan EBCH 65

8 Savannah SAVA 53

9 Excelsior Springs EXSP 38

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville SMTV 140.5

2 Maryville MARY 122.5

3 Lawson LAWS 108.5

4 Excelsior Springs EXSP 85

5 West Platte WPLT 83.5

6 Savannah SAVA 65.5

7 St. Pius X (Kansas City) SPXK 44.5

8 East Buchanan EBCH 34

9 Notre Dame de Sion NDDS 31

10 Truman TRUM 25
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